
001 |RO 22 0310270F | |DAFBB539 |20.05 11:03:45.1 |OK |01 |051 |
002 |RO 22 3006781M | |DAECB679 |20.05 11:06:24.3 |OK |01 |089 |
003 |RO 22 0310356F | |DA26585B |20.05 11:12:46.8 |OK |01 |018 |
004 |RO 21 0146413M | |DAD60A8D |20.05 11:13:53.6 |OK |01 |112 |
005 |RO 22 0310350F | |DA265659 |20.05 11:19:54.0 |OK |01 |060 |
006 |RO 22 0310256M | |DA1BFD7F |20.05 11:23:56.0 |OK |01 |070 |
007 |RO 22 0310386M | |DA1BFF0D |20.05 11:24:52.1 |OK |01 |098 |
008 |RO 20 0829013M | |DAE7E081 |20.05 11:27:13.6 |OK |01 |004 |
009 |RO 22 0310213M | |DAECB625 |20.05 11:27:52.8 |OK |01 |106 |
010 |RO 22 0310246F | |DA24AFC0 |20.05 11:28:21.2 |OK |01 |058 |
011 |RO 21 0146367F | |DB003D65 |20.05 11:29:25.2 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 20 0829146M | |DAE7E320 |20.05 11:30:29.8 |OK |01 |005 |
013 |RO 22 0310335M | |DA0F4B29 |20.05 11:30:35.3 |OK |01 |069 |
014 |RO 22 0310229F | |DAFBB50F |20.05 11:30:42.2 |OK |01 |042 |
015 |RO 21 0146405F | |DAFBB596 |20.05 11:31:48.7 |OK |01 |059 |
016 |RO 22 0310249F | |DA26595B |20.05 11:31:55.4 |OK |01 |055 |
017 |RO 22 0310263M | |DA1BFF83 |20.05 11:33:57.1 |OK |01 |026 |
018 |RO 20 0829012M | |DA0058DF |20.05 11:36:43.3 |OK |01 |080 |
019 |RO 21 0146391M | |DA1BFE2E |20.05 11:37:22.0 |OK |01 |102 |
020 |RO 22 1397477M | |DA1BFCDB |20.05 11:41:39.7 |OK |01 |025 |
021 |RO 22 0310231M | |DAD60C86 |20.05 11:43:55.2 |OK |01 |117 |
022 |RO 22 0310310M | |DAECB643 |20.05 11:44:10.9 |OK |01 |085 |
023 |RO 22 0310301M | |DA1BFE9F |20.05 11:44:12.3 |OK |01 |078 |
024 |RO 21 0146354F | |DA265572 |20.05 11:45:00.7 |OK |01 |039 |
025 |RO 22 0310219M | |DA1BFCAB |20.05 11:46:52.7 |OK |01 |104 |
026 |RO 22 0310368M | |DA00560F |20.05 11:48:10.5 |OK |01 |071 |
027 |RO 20 0829056M | |DA541BF9 |20.05 11:50:41.5 |OK |01 |001 |
028 |RO 20 0829030F | |DA24B0F4 |20.05 11:51:27.3 |OK |01 |013 |
029 |RO 22 0310222F | |DA265565 |20.05 11:52:15.0 |OK |01 |048 |
030 |RO 22 0310303F | |DA265871 |20.05 11:52:23.3 |OK |01 |038 |
031 |RO 22 0002787M | |DAE7E0B9 |20.05 11:52:55.4 |OK |01 |079 |
032 |RO 22 0310284M | |DAECB417 |20.05 11:52:58.4 |OK |01 |093 |
033 |RO 20 0829110M | |DAECB75E |20.05 11:53:01.2 |OK |01 |096 |
034 |RO 22 0310280F | |DAD74638 |20.05 11:55:26.7 |OK |01 |034 |
035 |RO 22 1194862M | |DA1BFD85 |20.05 11:59:26.6 |OK |01 |092 |
036 |RO 22 0002768M | |DAE7E2D4 |20.05 12:00:58.8 |OK |01 |116 |
037 |RO 22 0310325M | |DAE7E26A |20.05 12:05:15.6 |OK |01 |100 |
038 |RO 22 0002777F | |DA265709 |20.05 12:06:51.8 |OK |01 |057 |
039 |RO 22 0012977F | |DAD74462 |20.05 12:07:20.0 |OK |01 |029 |
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040 |RO 20 0829099F | |DA2654F3 |20.05 12:08:03.6 |OK |01 |047 |
041 |RO 21 0146423M | |DA1BFCAC |20.05 12:10:23.8 |OK |01 |046 |
042 |RO 21 0146314F | |DA26549C |20.05 12:10:59.4 |OK |01 |087 |
043 |RO 22 0310373M | |DAECB730 |20.05 12:11:01.4 |OK |01 |083 |
044 |RO 22 0002794F | |DAD74343 |20.05 12:11:18.5 |OK |01 |061 |
045 |RO 21 0146404M | |DA0058FA |20.05 12:18:04.9 |OK |01 |109 |
046 |RO 20 0829112F | |DA2656AE |20.05 12:20:16.3 |OK |01 |049 |
047 |RO 22 0310314M | |DA1BFE78 |20.05 12:21:52.2 |OK |01 |074 |
048 |RO 22 0310333F | |DA26577B |20.05 12:23:24.0 |OK |01 |037 |
049 |RO 21 1347994M | |DAE7E425 |20.05 12:25:46.9 |OK |01 |067 |
050 |RO 22 0310243M | |DAECB753 |20.05 12:28:45.4 |OK |01 |103 |
051 |RO 20 0424047F | |DAD7465C |20.05 12:29:50.0 |OK |01 |017 |
052 |RO 21 0146392F | |DA265477 |20.05 12:36:22.1 |OK |01 |045 |
053 |RO 22 0310254M | |DAECB3FA |20.05 12:36:48.2 |OK |01 |066 |
054 |RO 22 0310227F | |DA2657B8 |20.05 12:38:09.0 |OK |01 |110 |
055 |RO 21 0146398F | |DAFBB5A1 |20.05 12:48:13.8 |OK |01 |033 |
056 |RO 21 1007385M | |DAE7E327 |20.05 13:11:04.9 |OK |01 |118 |
057 |RO 22 0310358M | |DA1BFD35 |20.05 13:12:58.1 |OK |01 |090 |
058 |RO 21 0146358M | |DA1BFF3E |20.05 13:15:45.2 |OK |01 |064 |
059 |RO 21 1007306M | |DA1BFDC6 |20.05 13:15:49.6 |OK |01 |065 |
060 |RO 16 1101111M | |DA1BFD63 |20.05 13:17:45.7 |OK |01 |111 |
061 |RO 20 0829138M | |DA1BFDAA |20.05 13:29:40.4 |OK |01 |009 |
062 |RO 22 0310232F | |DAFBB59D |20.05 13:31:58.4 |OK |01 |056 |
063 |RO 20 0829027F | |DB003D48 |20.05 13:34:57.3 |OK |01 |035 |
064 |RO 22 0310397F | |DA265840 |20.05 13:40:53.3 |OK |01 |054 |
065 |RO 21 0146416F | |DA26564E |20.05 13:43:38.1 |OK |01 |015 |
066 |RO 19 0327567M | |DAD60ADA |20.05 14:06:13.3 |OK |01 |113 |
067 |RO 17 0026146F | |DB003D38 |20.05 14:24:58.8 |OK |01 |053 |
068 |RO 22 0310233F | |DA265569 |20.05 14:28:49.0 |OK |01 |076 |
069 |RO 22 0310324M | |DAE7E20D |20.05 14:30:07.4 |OK |01 |115 |
070 |RO 20 0829026M | |DAD60A82 |20.05 14:30:44.6 |OK |01 |077 |
071 |RO 22 0002779F | |DA265933 |20.05 14:35:32.0 |OK |01 |062 |
072 |RO 22 0310259M | |DA1BFE10 |20.05 14:35:35.4 |OK |01 |006 |
073 |RO 20 0829127M | |DA0058C2 |20.05 14:56:28.5 |OK |01 |003 |
074 |RO 22 1397478M | |DA1BFF88 |20.05 15:01:58.5 |OK |01 |095 |
075 |RO 22 0310316M | |DA1BFCB1 |20.05 15:24:43.9 |OK |01 |068 |
076 |RO 21 1007342M | |DA1BFCEB |20.05 15:30:44.0 |OK |01 |073 |
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077 |RO 20 0829064M | |DAD60CE1 |20.05 15:35:22.3 |OK |01 |107 |
078 |RO 20 1030730M | |DAECB5DB |20.05 15:58:54.1 |OK |01 |094 |
079 |RO 22 0310334F | |DAD74539 |20.05 15:59:27.6 |OK |01 |012 |
080 |RO 22 0310267F | |DAD7445D |20.05 16:03:32.6 |OK |01 |043 |
081 |RO 22 0310242F | |DA265489 |20.05 16:06:23.7 |OK |01 |022 |
082 |RO 22 0310289M | |DA00563B |20.05 16:06:25.8 |OK |01 |007 |
083 |RO 20 0829042M | |DA1BFD83 |20.05 16:29:05.2 |OK |01 |072 |
084 |RO 22 0310240M | |DAD60C15 |20.05 16:29:07.6 |OK |01 |101 |
085 |RO 22 3006780F | |DAFBB542 |20.05 16:57:03.1 |OK |01 |040 |
086 |RO 22 0310247F | |DA2656FD |20.05 16:58:18.2 |OK |01 |016 |
087 |RO 22 0002778F | |DA265805 |20.05 17:11:46.9 |OK |01 |030 |
088 |RO 21 1007302M | |DA1BFD2B |20.05 17:28:20.2 |OK |01 |097 |
089 |RO 22 0310349F | |DAFBB4C8 |20.05 17:41:37.6 |OK |01 |010 |
090 |RO 22 0310338F | |DA265747 |20.05 17:42:11.1 |OK |01 |028 |
091 |RO 22 0310317F | |DA26579C |20.05 17:45:42.4 |OK |01 |023 |
092 |RO 20 0829039M | |DAD60DF7 |20.05 18:00:55.6 |OK |01 |099 |
093 |RO 22 0310339M | |DAECB698 |20.05 18:25:37.7 |OK |01 |008 |
094 |RO 22 0310228M | |DA53E75F |20.05 18:27:14.5 |OK |01 |088 |
095 |RO 22 0310268M | |DA005776 |20.05 18:54:55.4 |OK |01 |082 |
096 |RO 22 0310273F | |DAFBB485 |20.05 19:20:12.6 |OK |01 |024 |
097 |RO 22 0310234F | |DAFC4885 |20.05 19:23:06.8 |OK |01 |014 |
098 |RO 22 0310211F | |DA26565A |20.05 19:50:10.5 |OK |01 |041 |
099 |RO 22 0310315F | |DA265795 |20.05 19:53:06.8 |OK |01 |044 |
100 |RO 19 0967562F | |DAFC4855 |20.05 20:00:29.4 |OK |01 |032 |
101 |RO 22 0310221M | |DA0056B2 |20.05 20:03:35.3 |OK |01 |105 |
102 |RO 22 0310354F | |DAD7458D |20.05 20:31:09.4 |OK |01 |019 |
103 |RO 22 0310244M | |DAE7E378 |20.05 20:47:14.0 |OK |01 |020 |
104 |RO 22 0310252F | |DA26595F |20.05 21:17:12.5 |OK |01 |011 |
105 |RO 22 0310217M | |DA005A66 |21.05 11:15:43.1 |OK |01 |031 |
106 |RO 22 0310384F | |DAD74516 |21.05 18:13:13.3 |OK |01 |027 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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